## CRRSAA



## Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund (HEERF II) AVEDA Student Certification Form

## **HEERF II Grant Funds Student Certification**

The Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund II (HEERF II) is authorized by the Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act, 2021 (CRRSSA), Public Law 116-260 (December 27, 2020), to provide monetary support for education. As such, **Aveda Institute- South Florida (Including Aveda Institute - Orlando)** were awarded \$434,458 in financial aid grant funds under CRRSAA. In accordance with Section 314(c)(3) of the CRRSAA, **Be Aveda Institutes** will make grant funds received available to eligible students who were currently enrolled as of the date the grant population was determined.

**Be Aveda Institutes** has determined that the undersigned Student is eligible for a \$985.79 grant. By signing this certification:

- Student acknowledges that grant funds provided by **Be Aveda Institutes** are for use by Student for any component of Student's cost of attendance or for emergency costs that arise due to coronavirus, such as tuition, food, housing, health care (including mental health care) or childcare.
- Student acknowledges that receipt of grant funds is not conditioned on continued or future enrollment at **Be Aveda Institutes.**
- Student acknowledges that **Be Aveda Institutes** is required by Section 314(e) of the CRRSAA, to report to the Department of Education regarding how grants were distributed to students, the amount of each grant awarded to each student and how the amount of each grant was calculated.

Student Name		
Student Ivanic		
Student Signature	Date	
• • •	ave my grant funds applied to my current to do so in order to receive the HEERF II	
balance. I am under no obligation		Grant Funds.
balance. I am under no obligation	to do so in order to receive the HEERF II	Grant Funds.